Features
◆ MD80 is a quiet and powerful actuator designed for use in a variety of medical
and home care applications such as patient hoist and bed.
◆ Main applications：homecare, medical
◆ Input voltage：24V DC
◆ Max. load：8000N (push) / 6000N (pull)
◆ Max. current：5.5A
◆ Max. speed at no load：16.6mm/sec

Front connector with QR2 Front connector with MR1
Unit: mm
Ordering Key
MD80-□□-□□-□□□.□□□-C□□-□□□□□□-□□
Input Voltage
24：24V DC
Motor and Spindle Type
A6, A8, K8
(Refer to paragraph Performance Data)
Retracted Length
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Extended Length
(=Retracted length + Stroke. Refer to Dimensions drawing)
Front Connector
8：Zinc alloy clevis, φ10.2 pivot, 8mm grip
Rear Connector
1：Zinc alloy clevis, φ10.2 pivot, 10mm grip
Safety Options
Blank：None PO：Push only
MR1：Manual release + Push only SN：Safety nut
QR2：Quick release + Push only  PO-SN：Push only + Safety nut
MR1-SN：Manual release + Push only + Safety nut
QR2-SN：Quick release + Push only + Safety nut
IP Protection Level
Blank：IPX4
X5：IPX5
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of MOTECK products for specific applications. Due to continuous development in order to improve its